
Heroes K-8 Academy	 BUS ROUTES
Scheduled times may vary depending upon conditions.

(Please be at stops ahead of scheduled morning pickup time.)

ROUTE 37
AM STOP PM
6:32 HIGHST ST @ W 31ST ST 4:10 
6:33 W 31ST ST @ WITHERS AVE 4:08 
6:37 VALLEY DR @ NORTH DR 3:55 
6:39 VALLEY DR @ HILLSIDE DR 3:56 
6:41 SOUTH DR @ SOUTH PL 3:57 
6:43 SOUTH DR @ WILLS BLVD 3:58 
6:49 CRESTVIEW DR @ WHEATLAND DR 3:59 
6:51 WILLS BLVD @ LONGHORN DR 4:00 
6:53 CRESTWOOD LN @ HOLLAND LN 4:01 
6:53 SETTLERS DR @ COWHAND PL 4:02 
6:57 SETTLERS DR @ SHORTHORN DR 4:03 
7:00 SHORTHORN DR @ WIDENER ST 4:04 
7:01 NORTH DR @ PEAK VIEW DR 4:05 
7:04 BALTIMORE AVE @ AZTEC DR 4:06 
7:14 MOUNTVIEW DR @ CENTENNIAL HIGH 3:52 
7:15 SKYVIEW AVE @ LA VETA LN 3:51 
7:16 W 29TH ST @ NORWICH AVE 3:50 
7:18 W 25TH ST @ ALABAMA AVE 3:49 
7:19 ATLANTA AVE @ W 26TH ST 3:48 
7:20 ATLANTA AVE @ W 28TH ST 3:47 
7:35 HEROES ACADEMY 3:35 - Departs 

ROUTE 38
AM STOP PM
6:59 SAFEWAY ACCESS 3:47 
7:03 W HWY 50 FRONTAGE RD @ OUTLOOK BLVD 3:50 
7:04 FORTINO BLVD @ OUTLOOK BLVD 3:53
7:06 999 FORTINO BLVD 3:53 
7:09 EAGLERIDGE BLVD @ EAGLERIDGE PL 3:56 
7:11 BUCHANAN DR @ HOMESTAKE LN 3:55 
7:14 OUTLOOK BLVD @ LANDMARK RD 3:54 
7:17 CRESTED HILL DR @ KINGFISHER DR 4:00 
7:19 CRESTED HILL DR @ THRASHER CT 3:59 
7:21 CRESTED HILL DR @ EAGLERIDGE BLVD 3:59 
7:22 CRESTED HILL DR @ RIDGE DR 4:01 
7:24 WILDERNESS TRL @ WILDFIRE DR 4:02 
7:25 RIDGE DR @ SUNDANCE DR 4:01 
7:27 SETTLERS DR @ BEECHWOOD LN 4:03 
7:28 RAWHIDE RD @ FLINTLOCK CT 4:04 
7:35 HEROES ACADEMY 3:35 - Departs 

2018-19

Revised: Current as of 8-8-2018 see next page for ROUTE 39



Heroes K-8 Academy	 BUS ROUTES
Scheduled times may vary depending upon conditions.

(Please be at stops ahead of scheduled morning pickup time.)

ROUTE 39
AM STOP PM
7:05 IRVING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:48 
7:07 TUXEDO BLVD @ W 20TH ST 3:50 
7:09 LOWELL AVE @ W 26TH ST 3:52 
7:12 PERRY AVE @ W 22ND ST 3:56 
7:16 LAMBERT AVE @ W 19TH ST 3:59 
7:17 LAMBERT AVE @ W 17TH ST 4:00 
7:18 W 17TH ST @ ADEE AVE 4:01 
7:19 PARK AVE @ W 15TH ST 4:02 
7:21 W 13TH ST @ GRAHAM AVE 4:03 
7:24 ATLANTA AVE @ W 17TH ST 4:05 
7:24 CHEYENNE AVE @ W 13TH ST 4:06 
7:27 HOOPER AVE @ W 17TH ST 4:08 
7:35 HEROES ACADEMY 3:35 - Departs 

2018-19

Revised: Current as of 8-8-2018


